33UNDER DRIVEN CONE MILL
Milling
UNDER DRIVEN
CONE MILL
Tapasya’s Under Driven Cone Mill meets all your requirements for achieving
uniform size reduction, sieving, de-agglomeration, dispersion and mixing
of dry and wet products, with optimum process efficiency and product
consistency. It offers all the benefits of Tapasya’s underdriven Cone mill with

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Kg)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Kg)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-UDCM-100 100 100 500 800 800 1 400
TAP-UDCM-200 200 200 550 900 900 2 600
TAP-UDCM-500 500 500 750 1000 1250 3 800
TAP-UDCM-1000 1000 1000 900 1100 1550 5 1000
TAP-UDCM-2000 2000 2000 1000 1500 1800 7.5 1200
TAP-UDCM-5000 5000 5000 1200 1700 1900 10 1600
Customised sizes available on request
10 bar compliant equipment available
Laboratory model design available